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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
SEABASS

Playing for the first pick
Prestige Worldwide

STEEL CURTAIN

THE ARCADERS

Bird Balls

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
SEABASS

Prestige Worldwide

STEEL CURTAIN

THE ARCADERS

Bird Balls

HOOPSTERS

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SEABASS

STEEL CURTAIN

THE ARCADERS

Bird Balls

HOOPSTERS

What's The Buzz

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
SEABASS

THE ARCADERS

Bird Balls

HOOPSTERS

What's The Buzz
KerleyTime

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
SEABASS

Bird Balls

HOOPSTERS

What's The Buzz
KerleyTime

2 BUCK CHUCK

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
SEABASS

HOOPSTERS

What's The Buzz
KerleyTime

2 BUCK CHUCK

CHEAP BEER

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
SEABASS

What's The Buzz
KerleyTime

2 BUCK CHUCK

CHEAP BEER
Wafflesburgers

95.30
108.50
125.70
125.50
123.50
109.70

116.50
55.30
139.50
84.40
137.20
126.30

93.10
149.80
115.10
191.00
107.60
154.90

71.60
83.40
114.70
89.40
133.30
127.00

120.10
91.60
102.10
121.80
115.60
72.10

103.00

55.90
129.90
117.70
112.10
127.30

89.60
104.10
129.90
125.10
117.50
105.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Wafflesburgers
CHEAP BEER

2 BUCK CHUCK
KerleyTime
What's The Buzz
HOOPSTERS

Playing for the first pick
Wafflesburgers
CHEAP BEER

2 BUCK CHUCK
KerleyTime

What's The Buzz

Prestige Worldwide
Playing for the first pick
Wafflesburgers
CHEAP BEER

2 BUCK CHUCK
KerleyTime

STEEL CURTAIN
Prestige Worldwide
Playing for the first pick
Wafflesburgers
CHEAP BEER

2 BUCK CHUCK

THE ARCADERS
STEEL CURTAIN
Prestige Worldwide
Playing for the first pick
Wafflesburgers
CHEAP BEER

Bird Balls

THE ARCADERS
STEEL CURTAIN
Prestige Worldwide
Playing for the first pick
Wafflesburgers

HOOPSTERS

Bird Balls

THE ARCADERS
STEEL CURTAIN
Prestige Worldwide
Playing for the first pick
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85.10
108.60
101.20

82.10
141.20
127.80

126.70
113.40
110.20
102.60

85.50
132.20

163.40

66.10
134.20
130.50
129.40
127.90

142.20
131.20
74.40
86.80
97.40
96.60

105.70
120.00
86.60
125.60
109.90
93.90

116.60

91.80
126.60
114.10
108.30
134.20

145.70
119.80
130.00
173.40

97.10
115.00
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SEABASS

KerleyTime

2 BUCK CHUCK

CHEAP BEER
Wafflesburgers

Playing for the first pick

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
SEABASS

2 BUCK CHUCK

CHEAP BEER
Wafflesburgers

Playing for the first pick
Prestige Worldwide

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
SEABASS

CHEAP BEER
Wafflesburgers

Playing for the first pick
Prestige Worldwide

STEEL CURTAIN

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
SEABASS

Wafflesburgers

Playing for the first pick
Prestige Worldwide

STEEL CURTAIN

THE ARCADERS

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
SEABASS

Playing for the first pick
Prestige Worldwide

STEEL CURTAIN

THE ARCADERS

Bird Balls

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
SEABASS

Prestige Worldwide

STEEL CURTAIN

THE ARCADERS

Bird Balls

HOOPSTERS

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
STEEL CURTAIN

HOOPSTERS

Prestige Worldwide

Wafflesburgers

CHEAP BEER

THE ARCADERS

150.50 VS What's The Buzz
101.00 VS HOOPSTERS
101.80 VS Bird Balls
135.80 VS THE ARCADERS
126.60 VS STEEL CURTAIN
101.90 Vs Prestige Worldwide
112.00 VS KerleyTime
79.90 Vs What's The Buzz
123.90 VS HOOPSTERS
133.00 Vs Bird Balls
114.60 VS THE ARCADERS
110.60 VS STEEL CURTAIN
95.00 Vs 2 BUCK CHUCK
106.60 Vs KerleyTime
126.10 VS What's The Buzz
101.70 VS HOOPSTERS
121.20 VS Bird Balls
102.80 VS THE ARCADERS
80.40 VS CHEAP BEER
152.80 VS 2 BUCK CHUCK
76.50 VS KerleyTime
123.70 Vs What's The Buzz
99.50 Vs HOOPSTERS
107.30 Vs Bird Balls
108.50 Vs Wafflesburgers
106.60 VS CHEAP BEER
145.00 VS 2 BUCK CHUCK
124.50 Vs KerleyTime
92.30 VS What's The Buzz
130.70 VS HOOPSTERS
92.90 VS Playing for the first pick
127.00 Vs Wafflesburgers
160.20 VS CHEAP BEER
88.20 VS 2 BUCK CHUCK
118.70 VS KerleyTime
161.10 Vs What's The Buzz
117.30 VS SEABASS
154.80 Vs KerleyTime
86.20 VS What's The Buzz
88.60 Vs Bird Balls
130.60
108.80
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123.60
107.80
110.80
127.50
169.20
119.20

164.40
118.00
179.50
97.60
115.30
99.70

140.80

72.00
108.30
145.90
119.40
127.70

74.00
92.30
121.60
100.20
88.90
89.80

81.30
106.00
132.20

89.60
136.00
111.80

85.10
167.40
96.30
124.90
136.50
140.60

149.60
133.30
137.80

94.30
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2 BUCK CHUCK 82.30
Playing for the first pick 79.40

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

HOOPSTERS 155.20 S SEABASS 141.50
What's The Buzz 94.80 Vs Bird Balls 130.50
STEEL CURTAIN 110.20 S KerleyTime 127.30
Prestige Worldwide 130.20 Vs Wafflesburgers 157.70
CHEAP BEER 143.10
THE ARCADERS 109.20
2 BUCK CHUCK 94.40
Playing for the first pick 88.60

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

HOOPSTERS 92.00 S Bird Balls 152.40
What's The Buzz 87.10 VS SEABASS 127.80
KerleyTime 127.40 Vs Wafflesburgers 124.40
Prestige Worldwide 147.40 VS STEEL CURTAIN 127.30
Playing for the first pick 92.30
CHEAP BEER 89.20
2 BUCK CHUCK 70.90
THE ARCADERS 67.80
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