

ANGER MANAGEMENT

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:09 AM ET

				_
FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1	05.00		N/ (f)	05.40
SEABASS	95.30	VS	Wafflesburgers	85.10
Playing for the first pick	108.50	VS	CHEAP BEER	108.60
Prestige Worldwide	125.70	VS	2 BUCK CHUCK	101.20 82.10
STEEL CURTAIN	125.50	VS	KerleyTime	
THE ARCADERS	123.50	VS	What's The Buzz	141.20
Bird Balls	109.70	VS	HOOPSTERS	127.80
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
SEABASS	116.50	VS	Playing for the first pick	126.70
Prestige Worldwide	55.30	VS	Wafflesburgers	113.40
STEEL CURTAIN	139.50	VS VS	CHEAP BEER	110.20
THE ARCADERS	84.40	VS	2 BUCK CHUCK	102.60
Bird Balls	137.20	VS	KerleyTime	85.50
HOOPSTERS	126.30	VS VS	What's The Buzz	132.20
HOOF OTERO	120.00	VS	What's The Buzz	102.20
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
SEABASS	93.10	VS	Prestige Worldwide	163.40
STEEL CURTAIN	149.80	VS	Playing for the first pick	66.10
THE ARCADERS	115.10	VS	Wafflesburgers	134.20
Bird Balls	191.00	VS	CHEAP BEER	130.50
HOOPSTERS	107.60	VS	2 BUCK CHUCK	129.40
What's The Buzz	154.90	VS	KerleyTime	127.90
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
SEABASS	71.60	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	142.20
THE ARCADERS	83.40	VS	Prestige Worldwide	131.20
Bird Balls	114.70	VS	Playing for the first pick	74.40
HOOPSTERS	89.40	VS	Wafflesburgers	86.80
What's The Buzz	133.30	VS	CHEAP BEER	97.40
KerleyTime	127.00	VS	2 BUCK CHUCK	96.60
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
SEABASS	120.10	VS	THE ARCADERS	105.70
Bird Balls	91.60	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	120.00
HOOPSTERS	102.10	VS	Prestige Worldwide	86.60
What's The Buzz	121.80	VS	Playing for the first pick	125.60
KerleyTime	115.60	VS	Wafflesburgers	109.90
2 BUCK CHUCK	72.10	VS	CHEAP BEER	93.90
EEL Wasta C. NEL Wasta C.				
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6	102.00		Dird Dalla	116.60
SEABASS HOOPSTERS	103.00	VS	Bird Balls	116.60
What's The Buzz	55.90 129.90	VS	THE ARCADERS STEEL CURTAIN	91.80 126.60
	129.90	VS		114.10
KerleyTime 2 BUCK CHUCK	112.10	VS VS	Prestige Worldwide Playing for the first pick	108.30
CHEAP BEER	127.30	VS VS	Wafflesburgers	134.20
CHEAF BEEK	127.30	VS	wamesburgers	134.20
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
SEABASS	89.60	VS	HOOPSTERS	145.70
What's The Buzz	104.10	VS	Bird Balls	119.80
KerleyTime	129.90	VS	THE ARCADERS	130.00
2 BUCK CHUCK	125.10	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	173.40
CHEAP BEER	117.50	VS	Prestige Worldwide	97.10
Wafflesburgers	105.30	VS	Playing for the first pick	115.00
				110.00



ANGER MANAGEMENT

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:09 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
SEABASS	150.50	VS	What's The Buzz	123.60
KerleyTime	101.00	VS	HOOPSTERS	107.80
2 BUCK CHUCK	101.80	VS	Bird Balls	110.80
CHEAP BEER	135.80	VS	THE ARCADERS	127.50
Wafflesburgers	126.60	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	169.20
Playing for the first pick	101.90	VS	Prestige Worldwide	119.20
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
SEABASS	112.00	vs	KerleyTime	164.40
2 BUCK CHUCK	79.90	vs	What's The Buzz	118.00
CHEAP BEER	123.90	VS	HOOPSTERS	179.50
Wafflesburgers	133.00	vs	Bird Balls	97.60
Playing for the first pick	114.60	vs	THE ARCADERS	115.30
Prestige Worldwide	110.60	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	99.70
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
SEABASS	95.00	vs	2 BUCK CHUCK	140.80
CHEAP BEER	106.60	vs	KerleyTime	72.00
Wafflesburgers	126.10	VS	What's The Buzz	108.30
Playing for the first pick	101.70	vs	HOOPSTERS	145.90
Prestige Worldwide	121.20	vs	Bird Balls	119.40
STEEL CURTAIN	102.80	vs	THE ARCADERS	127.70
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
SEABASS	80.40	VS	CHEAP BEER	74.00
Wafflesburgers	152.80	vs	2 BUCK CHUCK	92.30
Playing for the first pick	76.50	vs	KerleyTime	121.60
Prestige Worldwide	123.70	VS	What's The Buzz	100.20
STEEL CURTAIN	99.50	vs	HOOPSTERS	88.90
THE ARCADERS	107.30	vs	Bird Balls	89.80
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
SEABASS	108.50	VS	Wafflesburgers	81.30
Playing for the first pick	106.60	vs vs	CHEAP BEER	106.00
Prestige Worldwide	145.00	vs vs	2 BUCK CHUCK	132.20
STEEL CURTAIN	124.50	vs vs	KerleyTime	89.60
THE ARCADERS	92.30	VS VS	What's The Buzz	136.00
Bird Balls	130.70	vs vs	HOOPSTERS	111.80
FFI Week 42 NEL Week 42				
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13	02.00	1/0	Dlaying for the first pick	95 10
SEABASS	92.90	VS	Playing for the first pick	85.10
Prestige Worldwide	127.00	VS	Wafflesburgers	167.40
STEEL CURTAIN	160.20	VS	CHEAP BEER	96.30
THE ARCADERS	88.20	VS	2 BUCK CHUCK	124.90
Bird Balls	118.70	VS	KerleyTime	136.50
HOOPSTERS	161.10	VS	What's The Buzz	140.60
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
STEEL CURTAIN	117.30	VS	SEABASS	149.60
HOOPSTERS	154.80	VS	KerleyTime	133.30
Prestige Worldwide	86.20	VS	What's The Buzz	137.80
Wafflesburgers	88.60	VS	Bird Balls	94.30
CHEAP BEER	130.60			
THE ARCADERS	108.80			



ANGER MANAGEMENT

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:09 AM ET

2 BUCK CHUCK	82.30			
Playing for the first pick	79.40			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
HOOPSTERS	155.20	VS	SEABASS	141.50
What's The Buzz	94.80	VS	Bird Balls	130.50
STEEL CURTAIN	110.20	VS	KerleyTime	127.30
Prestige Worldwide	130.20	VS	Wafflesburgers	157.70
CHEAP BEER	143.10			
THE ARCADERS	109.20			
2 BUCK CHUCK	94.40			
Playing for the first pick	88.60			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
HOOPSTERS	92.00	VS	Bird Balls	152.40
What's The Buzz	87.10	VS	SEABASS	127.80
KerleyTime	127.40	VS	Wafflesburgers	124.40
Prestige Worldwide	147.40	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	127.30
Playing for the first pick	92.30			
CHEAP BEER	89.20			
2 BUCK CHUCK	70.90			
THE ARCADERS	67.80			